
SHOP: PennElcomOnline.com
CATALOGUE: Penn-Elcom.com

Our flagship R6400 wall mounted cabinet series, factory fitted with the 
RHF-6400 double hinged swing-out frame for unrivalled rear access.  

Available in four sizes: 6U, 9U, 12U and 18U.

CABINET:

• Fitted with reversible threaded and square 
 hole rails

• Removable side panels and front door (also 
 lockable)

• Integrated cable management rails and 
  knockouts

• 3 top fan vents to assist airflow cooling

FRAME:

• Reversible, choose either left or right hinged

• Heavy-duty hinges bear a load of 50kg

• Threaded or square hole rails supplied

• 1U knockouts for cable access

• Frame is separately lockable 

FEATURES



FRAME AND CABINET 
BOTH LOCKABLE

REVERSIBLE FOR LEFT OR 
RIGHT OPENING

3 TOP FAN VENTS FOR 
EFFECTIVE COOLING

REVERSIBLE THREADED AND 
SQUARE HOLE RAILS

DOUBLE HINGED WALL MOUNT RACK ENCLOSURES
AVAILABLE NOW

SHOP: PennElcomOnline.com
CATALOGUE: Penn-Elcom.com

R6406RHF-M6

R6409RHF-M6

R6412RHF-M6

R6418RHF-M6

6U

9U

12U

18U

366.7mm

500mm

633.4mm

900mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

28.8kg

34.1kg

38.5kg

46.9kg

Code:                     Unit Size:               Height: Width: Depth: Weight:

PRODUCT CODES


