R6400RHF DOUBLE HINGED WALL MOUNT RACK ENCLOSURE

Our flagship R6400 wall mounted cabinet series, factory fitted with the RHF-6400 double hinged swing-out frame for unrivalled rear access.

Available in four sizes: 6U, 9U, 12U and 18U.



FEATURES

CABINET:

- Fitted with reversible threaded and square hole rails
- Removable side panels and front door (also lockable)
- Integrated cable management rails and knockouts
- 3 top fan vents to assist airflow cooling

FRAME:

- Reversible, choose either left or right hinged
- Heavy-duty hinges bear a load of 50kg
- Threaded or square hole rails supplied
- 1U knockouts for cable access
- Frame is separately lockable



SHOP: PennElcomOnline.com
CATALOGUE: Penn-Elcom.com





FRAME AND CABINET BOTH LOCKABLE



REVERSIBLE FOR LEFT OR RIGHT OPENING



3 TOP FAN VENTS FOR EFFECTIVE COOLING



REVERSIBLE THREADED AND SQUARE HOLE RAILS



PRODUCT CODES

Code:	Unit Size:	Height:	Width:	Depth:	Weight:	
R6406RHF-M6	6U	366.7mm	600mm	600mm	28.8kg	
R6409RHF-M6	9U	500mm	600mm	600mm	34.1kg	
R6412RHF-M6	12U	633.4mm	600mm	600mm	38.5kg	
R6418RHF-M6	18U	900mm	600mm	600mm	46.9kg	

DOUBLE HINGED WALL MOUNT RACK ENCLOSURES

AVAILABLE NOW

SHOP: PennElcomOnline.com
CATALOGUE: Penn-Elcom.com

